
Request approval of the agreement with Instructure, Inc. for Canvas Learning Management System.

Agreement between The School Board of Broward County, Florida and Instructure, Inc.

The financial impact to the District over five years is $5,304,045.  The financial impact year one is $1,137,365 and will come from the State Digital Classrooms

Plan allocation.

After more than 18 months of extensive research and review of learning management systems and learning object repositories, the Office of Academics and the

Information & Technology Department recommend a digital platform that will serve as a single entry point for teachers and students to perform activities related to

teaching and learning, as well as access to additional tools and applications in the Broward County Public Schools digital ecosystem.

See Supporting Docs for continuation of Summary Explanation and Background.

This contract has been reviewed and approved as to form and legal content by the Office of the General Counsel. 

DEPARTMENT

Form #4189   Revised 04/16
RWR/

Special Order Request

(For Official School Board Records Office Only)

(1) SUMMARYEXPL_BACKGROUND REV  (2) Executive Summary  (3) FF_2 Instructure Contract  (4) Digital Classroom Platform  (5) District
Digital Classroom Plan

OPEN ITEMS

DG/TH/MP/DD:ir

Electronic Signature

MEETING DATE

REQUESTED ACTION:

Yes No

SCHOOL BOARD GOALS:

EXHIBITS: (List)

Approved In Open 
Board Meeting On:

754-321-2620

Continuous Improvement Goal 2: Effective Communication Goal 3:

Senior Leader & Title

High Quality InstructionGoal 1:

FF-2. 22404

School Board Chair

FINANCIAL IMPACT:

AGENDA REQUEST FORM
THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Phone:Name:

Daniel Gohl - Chief Academics Officer

BOARD ACTION: SOURCE OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

TITLE:

By:

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Innovative Learning and Arts

ITEM No.:

CATEGORY

AGENDA ITEM

Name: Phone:

Jun 15 2016 10:15AM - Regular School Board Meeting

SUMMARY EXPLANATION AND BACKGROUND: 

Time

Signature

FF. OFFICE OF ACADEMICS

Daryl Diamond, Director

Yes
Open Agenda

No


	Signature: Daniel F. Gohl
Wednesday, June 08, 2016 1:54:56 PM


